
 

      

 

RFP 
NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION OF 
REQUIREMENTS 

TENDER 
FEE 

CLOSING 
DATE 

CONTACT PERSON 

TPG CON 
019/2013 

Hiring of Small Plant on as 
and when required basis to 
various sites in the Richards 
Bay Region 

No charge 12 July 
2013 
(12h00) 

Lizelle Smith 
E-mail:.lizelle.smith@transnet.net 
Tel. No. (035) 905-4609 
Sarah Assegaai 
E-mail: Sarah.Assegaai@transnet.net 

TENDER NOTICE 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL, a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond 

to requests for Proposal (RFP) as indicated below:  

 

RFP documents may be obtained on and after Monday, 24 June 2013 at Transnet Freight Rail RME, 

Procurement office, Old Naval base, Commodores Close, Meerensee, Richards Bay during the office 

hours 08h00 to 15h00. 
 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Lizelle Smith, telephone No. 035 905 4609. 
 

 

A formal briefing session will not be held but should Respondents have specific queries they should 

email these to the Transnet employee(s) indicated in the RFP document. 
 
Tender documents will only be available from Monday, 24 June 2013 and must be collected before 15h00 
on Friday 5 July 2013 (NB: No tenders will be issued after this deadline). 
 
 

This tender shall close punctually at 12h00 on Friday, 12 July 2013 at the following address: Transnet 

Freight Rail RME, Procurement office, Old Naval base, Commodores Close, Meerensee, Richards Bay. 
 
 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIP OFFS ANONYMOUS: 
0800 003 056. 
 
RFP documents may be viewed and downloaded (preview copies only) from the website by clicking on the 
request for proposal number that is highlighted in red on the website:  
 

(http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html) 
 
PREFERENCE WILL BE GIVEN TO BBBEE COMPANIES IN TERMS OF TRANSNET’S BBBEE POLICY. 

Transnet Hotline: 0800 003 056 

Email:                  Transnet@tip-off.com: Fax Number:  0800 007 788: Freepost DN 298, uMhlanga Rocks, 4320 

 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

mailto:Sarah.Assegaai@transnet.net
http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html
mailto:Transnet@tip-off.com



